NHS

St Helens and Knowsley

Ref. No: 910
Date: 28/06/23
Subject: Job titles

REQUEST & RESPONSE

Teaching Hospitals
NHS Trust

The name and email address of the person within your Trust that holds the
following job titles:

This can be found on our webpage:

https://www.sthk.nhs.uk/exec-and-senior-management-team

1.

Senior Information Risk Officer (SIRO)
Christine Walters Christine.Walters@sthk.nhs.uk

Chief Information Officer (CIO)
Christine Walters Christine.Walters@sthk.nhs.uk

Chief Information Security Officer (CISO)
Christine Walters Christine.Walters@sthk.nhs.uk

Director of Information Technology
Christine Walters Christine.Walters@sthk.nhs.uk

Head of Governance
Sue Redfern Sue.Redfern@sthk.nhs.uk

Caldicott Guardian
Alex Benson Alex.Benson@sthk.nhs.uk

7.Head of Risk/Compliance
No specific role but covered under roles of Rajesh Karimbath,
Assistant Director of Patient Safety & Clinical Governance
Rajesh.Karimbath2 @sthk.nhs.uk and Anne Rosbotham-Williams,

Deputy Director of Governance anne.rosbotham-

williams@sthk.nhs.uk

Page 1 of 2


mailto:Christine.Walters@sthk.nhs.uk
mailto:Christine.Walters@sthk.nhs.uk
mailto:Christine.Walters@sthk.nhs.uk
mailto:Christine.Walters@sthk.nhs.uk
mailto:Sue.Redfern@sthk.nhs.uk
mailto:Alex.Benson@sthk.nhs.uk
mailto:Rajesh.Karimbath2@sthk.nhs.uk
mailto:anne.rosbotham-williams@sthk.nhs.uk
mailto:anne.rosbotham-williams@sthk.nhs.uk

Page 2 of 2



